CITY OF HUNTINGTON BEACH

Finance Department

Fiscal Services Division — Business License

Lori Ann Farrell
Director of Finance

SUBCONTRACTOR LISTING

Job Address Permit #

General Contractor or Owner/Builder Information:

Name Date
Business Name Telephone ( )
Address

FAX LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS FOR EACH PHASE OF THE JOB TO (714) 536-5934, email to alan.thatcher@surfcity-hb.org
or mail to City of Huntington Beach, Attention Business License, P.O. Box 190, Huntington Beach, CA 92648-0190

You may also use a form of your own design, providing it contains the required information.

Multiple on-site inspections may occur if the list of sub-contractors for each phase of the job is not received by the
Business License office. Be sure to include all subcontractors working at the job site. Questions may be
addressed to Business License at (714) 536-5267.

If the general contractor or owner/builder is performing the work, please so indicate with G.C. for General
Contractor, O/B for owner/builder or N/A for not applicable. Thus, each line should be filled out with the
subcontractor who will be conducting the work or with one of these abbreviations.

If I, as the General Contractor or Owner/Builder, employ any subcontractor or any subcontractor employs
an additional subcontractor, | will provide that information as required below. | understand that failure to
comply with this order may result in Notices of Violation and/or Administrative Citations issued at the job
site for ANY subcontractor performing ANY work without a valid City of Huntington Beach business
license.

Signature Title Business License #
General Contractor or Owner/Builder

LIST ALL CONTRACTORS - Provide Business Name and State Contractor #, or if no Contractors’ License, please
provide address and telephone number. PLEASE PRINT.

APPLIANCE INSTALLATION

CABINETS

CARPENTRY

CARPET LAYING OR CLEANING

CEILINGS

CERAMIC TILE

CLOSET ORGANIZERS

CONCRETE/CEMENT

©oNOA~LODRE

. CONST. CLEAN-UP

10. CURBS & GUTTERS

11. DECORATING

12. DOORS

2000 Main Street, California 92648-2702 # Phone 714-536-5267 # Fax 714-536-5934 #
www.huntingtonbeachca.gov



13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

Thank you for your cooperation and attention to this matter.

DRAPES
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DRIVEWAYS

DRYWALL

ELECTRICAL

EXTERIOR PLASTERING
FENCES/BLOCKWALLS

FIREPLACES

FLOORS

FOUNDATIONS

FRAMING

GARAGE DOORS

GLASS & GLAZING

GRADING

GUARD SERVICE

HARDWARE

HEATING & A/C

HOODS & VENTS

INTERIOR PLASTERING

INSULATION

IRRIGATION LINE

LANDSCAPING

LATHING

LIGHTING FIXTURES

MARBLE

MASONRY

MIRRORS

MUSIC & INTERCOM SYSTEMS
ORNAMENTAL IRON/METALS

PAINTING

PAVING

PLUMBING

PORTABLE TOILETS

REINFORCING STEEL

RESILIANT FLOORING

ROOFING

SEWERS

SHEET METAL

SHOWER DOORS

SLIDING GLASS DOORS

SLIDING WARDROBES

STALL SHOWERS

STEEL WORK

STORM DRAINS

STRUCTURAL STEEL

TEMPORARY POWER

TRENCHING

TRUSSES

TUBS

WALLPAPER

WATER LINES

WEATHER STRIPPING

WINDOWS & PATIO DOORS
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